		-	



(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Lise Only



06/17/03--01059--005 **35.00

ANR

RECEIVED 03 JUN 17 AN II: 16 DIVISION OF CONTORATION



400789,00490,00672

		en en el el	۰
OFFIC	E USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #)		
LAZ	ARUS CORPORATE FI	LING SERVICE	
<u>3320 s</u>	S.W. 87 AVENUE		
MIAN	II, FLORIDA (305)552-5973	_	
ILINE	ESA ROMAN (TALLAHASSE)	E REPRESENTATIVE)	OFFICE USE ONLY
1 2 3	(Corporation Name)	FARM UNIT	9 HOMEOWNERS (Document #)
4	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)
-	(Corporation Name)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Document #)
	Walk in Pick up tin	ne <u>2.00</u>	Certified Copy
	Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status
	NEW FILINGS	AMENDME	INTS
	Profit	Amendment	
	NonProfit		A., Officer/Director
	. Limited Liability	Change of Registe	
	Domestication	Dissolution/Withd	rawal
	Other	Merger	
	OTHER FUNCS	REGISTRATIO QUALIFICATIO	
	Annual Repott	Foreign	
	Fictitious Name	Limited Partnersh	nip
	Name Reservation	Reinstatement	

Trademark

Other

•

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 17, 2003

Lazarus Corporate Filing Service 3320 S.W. 87 Avenue Miami, FL

SUBJECT: J.G. HEADS FARM UNIT A HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N96000003813

We have received your document for J.G. HEADS FARM UNIT A HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Amendments for nonprofit corporations are filed in compliance with section 617.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the attached information.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist

Letter Number: 503A00037413

. . ..

.....

CONDENSION SECTION OF THE CONDENSION SECTION OF THE CONDENSION OF

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallabasson Florida 32314

FILED ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT 03 JUL 11 AM 11:51 TO TALLAHASSEE, TLORIDA **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

OF

J.G. Heads Farm Unit A Homeowners Association, Inc. (present name)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida as Status, the undersigned Florida nonprofit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation.

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted:(INDICATE ARTICLE NUMBER(S) BEING AMENDED, ADDED OR DELETED.)

Ingrid Anllo	President	<u>3350 S.W. 129th Avenue</u> Miami, Florida 33175
<u>Lizardo Martinez</u>	Treasurer	<u> 3705 S.W. 130 Avenue.</u> <u>Miami, Florida 33175</u>
Magali L. Puig	Sec/Director	<u>782 N.W. LeJeune Road 428</u> <u>Miami, Florida 33126</u>
Leonardo Monserrat	Vice/ Pres	3400 S.W. 128 Avenue Miami, Florida 33175
<u>Raul Guerrero</u>	Vice/ Pres	3545 S.W. 129 Avenue Miami Florida 33175

SECOND : The date of adoption of the amendment(s) was: 6/36/63

THIRD: Adoption of Amendment (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was(were) adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment. The amendment (s) was (were) adopted by the board of directors.

J.G. Heads Farm Unit A Homeowners Association, Inc. Corporation Name

Magel & Jung Signature of Chairman, President or other officer

MARALI L. TUIG Typed or Printed name Pull

ee Doucky

..

X

<u>6/26/03</u> Dade